10.

11.

12

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19,

20.

21.

22,

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28,

29,

30.

21.

RT

NP

No

EELN |

55

z0 0

210

43N

a7

|

36 0

15l

g0

250

3z

sz

za [l

100

340

420

120

1l

1IN |

200

240

370

ET |

410

200

16 3

|

270

pL:1 |

asl

110

sz

MANCHE CLASSIFICATION

Driver

G.Testi
Porsche 911 RS

C.5teinhauslin
Fiat Abarth 2000 SP

M.Sbrilli
BMW 2002 Tii

R.Ermini
Porsche 911 E

V.Mandelli
Porsche 911 2.7

A.Zanoni
Porsche 911 RS

A.Rinolfi
Morris Mini Cooper S

L.Bertozzi
Ford Escort RS 2000

G.Bizziocchi
Lotus Elite

P.Lottini

Lancia Barchetta FM Sp.

P.Borghi
Triumph Spitfire

A.Testi
AR, GT 1200 Junior

A.De Angelis
Pilbeam Dingo

G.Corazzari
Ford Escort RS MK1

A.Scagliarini
Porsche 911

F.Mantellini
AR, GT Junior

F.Lelli
Fiat Abarth 124 Rally

R.Raimondi
Lotus Elite Coupé

A.Migliavacca
MG B

M.Orazioli
Fiat Abarth 1000 TC

G.Maggiorelli
Fiat Abarth 850 TC

E.Mandelli
Lancia Aurelia B20

M.Madrigali
AR GTV 2000

G.Taglietti
Lancia Fulvia 5. Zagato

M.Muzzi
Triumph GTE MK2

D.S5gro’
Fiat Giannini 650 NP

P.Morigi
AR TZ1

G.Palmieri
Fiat 1100 102D

G.Mascagni
Fiat 850

A.Degli Esposti
Fiat 124 Sport

P.Brambilla
Fiat Abarth OTS 1000

A.Bambi
A.R. 2600 Sprint

G.Prugger
Frazer Nash TT Replica

Time

1'06.350

1'09.981

1'10.171

1"11.776

1"11.879

1"13.319

1"13.650

1"14.820

1"16.465

1'17.815

1"19.055

119,911

1"20.363

1°21.401

1°22.887

1"24.715

1'24.955

1°25.356

1°25.407

1"25.481

1°29.669

1°21.330

1"22.754

1'33.677

1°35.198

1"26.017

1"37.773

1°39.015

1°40.003

1°47.783

2'03.733

Gap

3.631

3.821

5.426

5.529

6.969

7.300

3.470

10,115

11.465

12705

13.561

14.013

15.051

16.537

18.3265

18.605

19.006

19.057

19.121

23.219

24,980

26.404

27.327

28.848

29.667

31.423

32663

33.6532

41.433

57.283

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22,

23,

24,

25.

26.

27.

29,

30.

31.

RT

RT

RT

NP

NP

NP

NP

NP

Ho

EETIN |

550

300

4z 0

210

a7

|

360

15

o

2500

120

3z

2zl

190

sz

420

LY |

1l

1IN |

200

240

a5

370

2000

410

sl

16 B3

270

2s0

sl

110

sz

35l

|

ol

230

320

540

AGGREGATE CLASSIFICATION

Drivar

G.Testi
Porsche 911 RS

C.5teinhauslin
Fiat Abarth 2000 5P

M.Sbrilli
BMW 2002 Tii

V.Mandelli
Porsche 911 2.7

R.Ermini
Porsche 911 E

A.Zanoni
Porsche 911 RS

A.Rinolfi
Morris Mini Cooper S

L.Bertozzi
Ford Escort RS 2000

G.Bizziocchi
Lotus Elite

P.Lottini

Lancia Barchetta FM Sp.

P.Borghi
Triumph Spitfire

R.Raimondi
Lotus Elite Coupé

A.Testi
AR, GT 1200 Junior

G.Corazzari
Ford Escort RS MK1

A.Scagliarini
Porsche 911

A.De Angelis
Pilbeam Dingo

F.Lelli
Fiat Abarth 124 Rally

F.Mantellini
AR, GT Junior

A.Migliavacca
MG B

M.Orazioli
Fiat Abarth 1000 TC

G.Maggiorelli
Fiat Abarth 850 TC

E.Mandelli
Lancia Aurelia B20

G.Taglietti
Lancia Fulvia 5. Zagato

M.Madrigali
AR, GTV 2000

D.Sgro'
Fiat Giannini 650 NP

M.Muzzi
Triumph GT& MK2

G.Palmieri
Fiat 1100 103D

P.Morigi
AR TZ1

G.Mascagni
Fiat 850

A.Degli Esposti
Fiat 124 Sport

P.Brambilla
Fiat Abarth OTS 1000

A.Bambi
AR. 2600 Sprint

G.Prugger
Frazer Mash TT Replica

5.Perissi
A.R. GT Veloce

B.Gobbini
Fiat Abarth 1000 TC

C.Ughetti
Lancia Flavia Coupé

F.Amante
Jaguar E Type

F.Polloni
A.R. Alfasud TI

V.Mascari
Porsche Carrera 6

Time

320.926

328.434

3'32.712

334,433

3'34.852

3'42.032

3'43.483

3'47.976

3'50.239

3'52.521

3'56.261

4'00.206

4°05.096

4'05.656

407.554

4'08.240

4'09.669

413.207

414,821

4'16.409

4'29.749

431.182

436.498

4'39,923

448,993

450.714

4'55.571

4'55.690

4'59.800

5'00.087

536.352

Gap

7.508

11.786

12.507

13.926

21.106

22.557

27.050

29.413

321.595

35.235

35.380

44.170

44,730

46.628

47.414

48.743

52.381

53.895

55.483

1°08.823

1"10.256

1"15.572

1'18.997

1°28.067

1°25.788

134.645

1'34.764

1°38.874

1°35.161

2'15.426



